2-20 EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Loadcenters — Effective August 2005
Loadcenters
BR Loadcenters
Product Description
A loadcenter is called a breaker box, electrical box
or even a fuse box. The main function is to take
electricity supplied by the utility and distribute it
throughout the home to feed lights and receptacles.

2-22 EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Loadcenters — Effective August 2005
Loadcenters
Catalog Numbering System
TABLE 2-32. SINGLE- AND THREE-PHASE THROUGH 225 AMPERES CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
� No character space used.
TABLE 2-33. SINGLE- AND THREE-PHASE 400 AMPERES THROUGH 600 AMPERES
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
� No character space used.
3  BR  30  42  B  C  200
Bus
Blank �= Aluminum Bus
C = Copper Bus
Eaton’s Cutler-Hammer
Type BR Loadcenter
Phase
Blank �= 1-Phase
3 = 3-Phase
Amperes
  50 = 50
  70 = 70
100 = 100
125 = 125
150 = 150
200 = 200
225 = 225 Enclosure
R = NEMA� Type 3R Rainproof
S = NEMA Type 1 Indoor with Surface Trim
F = NEMA Type 1 Indoor with Flush Trim
Blank �= NEMA Type 1 Indoor with Combination Trim
RIS = Riser Panel
PGFI = Spa Panel
Maximum
Number
of Circuits
Number of 1-Inch
(25.4 mm) Spaces
Blank �= No Feed-Thru Lugs
F = Feed Thru Lugs
G = Ground Bar
P = Current Design
NY = NY City Gutter Space
B =  Main Breaker
L =  Main Lug
N =  Convertible Main
H =  Main Breaker High AIC
3  B  30  42  D  F  N
Phase
Blank �= 1-Phase
3 = 3-Phase Enclosure
F = NEMA Type 1 Indoor with Combination Trim
S = NEMA Type 1 Indoor with Surface Trim
R1 = NEMA Type 3R Rainproof
Maximum
Number
of Circuits
Number of 1-Inch
(25.4 mm) Spaces
Main
Blank �= Main Lug
B = Main Breaker
Amperes
D = 400 Amperes
E = 600 Amperes
N= Current Design
Example No. 1:
BR1224L125G
Single-Phase Cutler-
Hammer Type BR
Loadcenter Rated at
125 Amperes with
Main Lugs, 12 Spaces
Allowing 24 Poles,